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Hegau-Bodensee

Megathlon SINGLE

Schwimmen 1,5km | Rennrad 42km | Inline 20km | Mountainbike 36km | Laufen 10km

22. Juli 2018

Wertung: Damen

Platz StNr Name
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103
101
102
110
109
116
120
114
106
104
17
108
112
121
111
113
115
118
107

STURM, Anja
TEICHERT, Lisa
HURLIMANN, Eva
RUFENER, Simone

BREGULLA-LINKE, Claudia GER

BUCHL, Aline
HOLDENER, Samira
MEILI, Claudia
MANZ, Jeaninne
ZELLWEGER, Susanne
PAL, Nicole
MUNZER, Nadine
PUTHE, Anne
PELET, Cécile
MULLER, Bettina
ILGNER, Carmen
LENHARDT, Marli
RUTER, Sandra
GRORBMANN, Sonja

NAT Verein/Ort
GER Adrenalin Regensburg

GER Quadrathlon WSC Heidelberg
SUl  ROSE Bikes

SUl  Free Mountain Racing Team

SUl  Zug

SUl TG Hiitten Masters
SUl  SC Diemberg
SUl  Ladies Tri Team
SUI  Veloclub Uznach
GER Bochum

GER Aach

GER inpotron

Sul

SUl Wolflinswil

GER Flims-Waldhaus

Klasse
Aktive W
Aktive W
Aktive W
Masters W

Erdinger Alkoholfrei Team SC Riederau Masters W

Aktive W
Aktive W
Masters W
Aktive W
Masters W
Masters W
Masters W
Aktive W
Aktive W
Aktive W
Masters W

GER REA Card Triathlonteam TuS Griesheim ~ Masters W

GER SC 53 Landshut
GER Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei

Masters W
Aktive W

Platz  Schwimmen
1 032015 (6)
2 0:25:255 (1)
3 0:34:07,7 (10)

-

0:31:431 (5.
0:33:086 (7.)
0:34:50,1 (12.)
0:30:233 (3.
0:34:08,2 (11.)
0:30:50,9 (4.)
0:41:33,9 (19.)
0:34:04,8 (9.)
0:36:03,7 (14.)
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0:285515 (2)
0:35:534 (13)
9 0:38:351 (16)
7 033531 (8)
8  0:36:150 (15)
9 0:41:013 (18)
10 0:45:57,6 (20)

Rennrad MTB Gesamt
114525 (1) 0:44:208 (1) 1:28:57,1 (1) 0:46:081 (2) 4:46:20,1
1:16:37,5 (3) 0:47:281 (3) 1:31:326 (2) 051:352 (6) 4:52:39,1
115:016 (2) 0:49:06,6 (5) 1:34:449 (3) 048522 (4) 5:01:53,3
1:20:464 (4) 0:51:56,4 (7.) 1:36:064 (4) 050:52,9 (5) 5:11:25,3
1:22:473 (8) 0511165 (6) 1:37:11,3 (6) 0:53:29,0 (10.) 5:17:52,9
1:22:09,4 (7.) 0:47:16,5 (2.) (
1:22:02,0 (6) 052085 (8.) 1:42:17,1 (10.) 0:52:04,0 (8
1:22:58,1 (10.) 0:54:38,2 (9.) (
1:21:33,2 (5.) 0:56:39,0 (12.) 1:43:27,4 (11.) 0:54:18,6 (11.)
1:24:26,7 (11.) 0:48:35,1 (4.) 1:37:05,9 (5.) 1:00:42,5 (16.) 5:32:24,3
12.)
)

Inline Laufen

1:40:55,5 (9.) 0:52:56,3 (9.) 5:18:08,0

) 5:18:55,1
1:40:43,3 (8.) 0:46:51,2 (3.) 5:19:19,1
5:26:49,2

1:26:52,8 (13.) 0:55:30.2 (1) 1:45:115 (12) 0:54:36,1 (12)) 5:36:15,7
1:22:57,8 (9) 1:02:51.2 (14) 1:39:46,1 (7.) 1:00:49,7 (18) 5:42:28,7
1:29:37,9 (14)) 0:55:007 (10 1:54:194 (16) 0:56:21,1 (13) 5:44:10,7
1:36:54,6 (18) 1:09:047 (17) 1:46:222 (13) 0:45:258 (1) 5:53:40,9
1:30:10,2 (15)) 1:06:50,8 (16) 1:53:255 (14) 0:52:03,1 (7.) 6:01:04,9
1:25:09,1 (12)) 0:59:45,6 (13.) 1:56:20,3 (17.) 1:08:21,9 (19) 6:03:30,2
1:36:28,1 (17.) 1:05:02,6 (15) 1:57:07.2 (18) 1:00:47.2 (17)) 6:15:40,4
1:33:04,9 (16.) 1:13:019 (19) 1:5357,9 (15) 0:57:31,1 (14 6:18:37,2
1:39:36.4 (19.) 1:09:083 (18) 2:10:462 (19) 0:59:154 (15 6:44:44,2
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S LAPP

Aqua Sphere

HirscH

o VAUDE (Bad DUrrheimer]

STORE VILLINGEN
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